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Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

AN

YB

Nation

NationRank

Rang
Final Time 50m 100m

Total Total

50m 100m R.T.

  1. UNITED STATES  3:10.64 TUCKER Scott 75   22.46   22.46   47.87   47.87  0.74
MARSHALL Peter 82 1:10.36   22.49 1:36.08   48.21  0.20
LEZAK Jason 75 1:57.78   21.70 2:22.65   46.57  0.20
KELLER Klete 82 2:45.67   23.02 3:10.64   47.99  0.27

  2. SWEDEN  3:11.14 LAFLEUR Eric 79   23.67   23.67   48.96   48.96  0.74
NYSTRAND Stefan 81 1:10.90   21.94 1:35.51   46.55  0.26
FROLANDER Lars 74 1:58.01   22.50 2:22.99   47.48  0.39
OHLIN Mathias 78 2:45.86   22.87 3:11.14   48.15  0.19

  3. RUSSIAN FED.  3:11.24 KHOKHLOV Leonid 80   23.20   23.20   49.49   49.49  0.91
POPOV Alexander 71 1:11.52   22.03 1:36.47   46.98  0.39
PIMANKOV Denis 75 1:58.80   22.33 2:23.66   47.19  0.24
KAPRALOV Andrei 80 2:46.42   22.76 3:11.24   47.58  0.30

  4. AUSTRALIA  3:11.38 CALLUS Ashley 79   22.79   22.79   47.32   47.32  0.71
PEARSON Todd 77 1:09.98   22.66 1:34.60   47.28  0.38
MATKOVICH Antony 77 1:57.41   22.81 2:23.00   48.40  0.10
PINE Adam 76 2:46.18   23.18 3:11.38   48.38  0.20

  5. BRAZIL  3:13.60 JAYME Carlos 80   23.14   23.14   49.13   49.13  0.71
BORGES Gustavo 72 1:11.58   22.45 1:36.28   47.15  0.24
CORDEIRO Andre 74 1:59.30   23.02 2:25.04   48.76  0.17
CASTRO Rodrigo 78 2:48.04   23.00 3:13.60   48.56  0.11

  6. GERMANY  3:15.17 DEHMLOW Carsten 77   23.37   23.37   49.54   49.54  0.79
HERBST Stefan 78 1:12.24   22.70 1:37.38   47.84  0.22
KELLER Christian 72 2:00.65   23.27 2:26.22   48.84  0.15
LODZIEWSKI Sven 65 2:49.19   22.97 3:15.17   48.95  0.29

  7. CROATIA  3:16.65 KANJER Marijan 73   24.16   24.16   50.74   50.74  0.77
FRANICEVIC Lovrenco 78 1:13.80   23.06 1:39.39   48.65  0.20
CERENSEK Igor 83 2:02.38   22.99 2:27.98   48.59  0.41
MLADINA Ivan 80 2:50.87   22.89 3:16.65   48.67  0.25

  8. SWITZERLAND  3:18.80 BUEHLER Christoph 74   23.76   23.76   49.69   49.69  0.77
NOVY Karel 80 1:13.18   23.49 1:38.64   48.95  0.23
LANG Florea 83 2:02.28   23.64 2:28.77   50.13  0.23
GILGEN Philipp 76 2:52.38   23.61 3:18.80   50.03  0.17
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